
 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0600
0608
0614

53
0630
0638
0644

53
0648
0656
0702

53
0715
0726
0735

53
0736
0747
0753

53
0751
0802
0808

53
0809
0820
0826

53
0827
0838
0844

53 53 53 53 53 53
0845

Then
at

00 15 30 45
until

1430
0856 11 26 41 56 1441
0902 17 32 47 02 1447

53
1445
1456
1502

53
1500
1511
1517

53
1515
1529
1535

53
1530
1544
1550

53
1545
1559
1605

53
1600
1614
1620

53
1618
1632
1638

53
1633
1647
1653

53
1647
1701
1707

53
1702
1716
1722

53
1720
1734
1740

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
1736
1750
1756

53
1750
1802
1808

53
1805
1817
1823

53
1840
1849
1855

53
1910
1919
1925

53
1940
1949
1955

53
2040
2049
2055

53
2140
2149
2155

53
2240
2249
2255

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
--

0526
0530
0538
0550

53
--

0556
0600
0608
0620

53
0614
0617
0620
0628
0640

53
--

0629
0640
0650
0704

53
0648
0652
0701
0712
0726

53
0702
0706
0713
0724
0741

53
--

0722
0728
0740
0800

53
0737
0740
0743
0755
0815

53
0753
0756
0803
0815
0835

53
0808
0811
0818
0830
0850

53
0826
0829
0833
0845
0905

53
0844
0847
0851
0902
0920

53 53 53 53 53 53
0902

Then
at
these
mins

17 32 47 02
past
each
hour
until

1447
0905 20 35 50 05 1450
0909 24 39 54 09 1454
0920 35 50 05 20 1505
0935 50 05 20 35 1520

53
1502
1505
1509
1520
1535

53
1517
1520
1524
1535
1550

53
1535
1538
1542
1553
1608

53
1550
1553
1557
1608
1623

53
1605
1608
1611
1622
1637

53
1620
1623
1626
1637
1652

53
1638
1641
1644
1655
1710

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
1653
1656
1700
1711
1726

53
1707
1710
1714
1725
1740

53
1722
1725
1729
1740
1755

53
1740
1743
1752
1800
1812

53
1756
1759
1808
1816
1828

53
1808
1811
1813

--
--

53
1825
1827
1830
1838
1850

53
1855
1857
1900
1908
1920

53
1925
1927
1930
1938
1950

53
1955
1957
2000
2008
2020

53
2055
2057
2100
2108
2120

53
2155
2157
2200
2208
2220

53
2255
2258
2300

--
--

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0705
0716
0722

53
0805
0816
0822

53
0825
0836
0842

53
0845
0856
0902

53 53 53 53 53 53
0915

Then
at

30 45 00 15
until

1700
0926 41 56 11 26 1711
0932 47 02 17 32 1717

53
1720
1731
1737

53
1740
1751
1757

53
1800
1811
1817

53
1820
1829
1835

53
1840
1849
1855

53
1910
1919
1925

53
1940
1949
1955

53
2040
2049
2055

53
2140
2149
2155

53
2240
2249
2255

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
--

0625
0629
0640
0652

53
--

0655
0659
0710
0722

53
0723
0726
0729
0740
0752

53
--

0744
0749
0800
0815

53
--

0804
0809
0820
0835

53
0822
0825
0829
0840
0855

53
0842
0845
0849
0900
0915

53
0902
0905
0909
0920
0935

53
--

0919
0924
0935
0950

53 53 53 53 53 53
0932

Then
at
these
mins

47 02 17 32
past
each
hour
until

1517
0935 50 05 20 35 1520
0939 54 09 24 39 1524
0950 05 20 35 50 1535
1005 20 35 50 05 1550

53
1532
1535
1539
1550
1605

53
1547
1550
1554
1605
1620

53
1602
1605
1608
1619
1634

53
1617
1620
1623
1634
1649

53
1632
1635
1638
1649
1704

53
1647
1650
1654
1705
1720

53
1702
1705
1709
1720
1735

53
1717
1720
1724
1735
1750

53
1737
1740
1744
1755
1807

53
1800
1802
1805
1813
1825

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
1825
1827
1830
1838
1850

53
1855
1857
1900
1908
1920

53
1925
1927
1930
1938
1950

53
1955
1957
2000
2008
2020

53
2055
2057
2100
2108
2120

53
2155
2157
2200
2208
2220

53
2255
2258
2300

--
--

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0927
0936
0942

53 53 53 53
0957

Then
at

27 57
until

1727
1006 36 06 1736
1012 42 12 1742

53
1757
1806
1812

53 53 53
1830

Then
at

30
until

2130
1839 39 2139
1846 46 2146

53
2230
2239
2246

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
0942
0948
0956
1010

53 53 53 53
1012 Then

at
these
mins

42 12 past
each
hour
until

1742
1018 48 18 1748
1026 56 26 1756
1040 10 40 1810

53
1812
1820
1828
1840

53
1846
1850
1858
1910

53
1946
1950
1958
2010

53
2046
2050
2058
2110

53
2146
2150
2158
2210

53 Leicester to Thurnby Lodge

via Uppingham Road and Dudley Avenue - Valid from Monday, June 13, 2022 to Thursday, November 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street

Saturday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

Sunday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Sunday - Leicester Charles Street


	Monday to Friday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street
	Saturday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Saturday - Leicester Charles Street
	Sunday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Sunday - Leicester Charles Street

